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Every Now and then the Schedule might Change Please call to Confirm 

February / March  
Lightbearers Sanctuary  
2314 South Howard Street 
Walla Walla, WA 99362  

Contact Number: 509-301-4998 

 

Saturday February 28, 2026 10:00 am Tent Planning Breakfast Meeting 

Sunday March 1, 2026 11:00 am Healing Service  

 
 

 
 
Victory Fellowship 
380 Fulton Drive SE 
Largo, FL 33771 

Contact Number:   727-358-8149  
 

Friday March 13, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

Saturday March 14, 2026 10:00 to 2:00 pm Training 
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March  
 
Faith International Christian Center 
1825 14th Street 
Bradenton, FL 34205 

Contact Number:   941-447-4538  
 

Saturday March 14, 2026 6:30 pm Miracle Service 

Sunday March 15, 2026 10:00 am Service  

 
 
 
Faith Life Tabernacle Church 
500 Steadman Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23222 

Contact Number:   804-321-8075 
 

Friday March 20, 2026 7:00 pm   Miracle Service 

Saturday March 21, 2026 Outreach  

Sunday March 22, 2026 10:30 am Service  

 
 

The Ministry Center 
8475 Sparta Road 
Sebring, FL 33875 

Contact Number:  863-385-1125 

 

Sunday March 29, 2026 10:00 am Service 

 

 

April  
New Life Fellowship 
25 North Main Street 
Red Lion, PA 17356 

Contact Number:  717-858-7187 

 

Sunday April 12, 2026 9:30 am Service  
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April  
 

Jesus Is Lord Ministries 

3425 Chambersburg Rd 

Biglerville, PA 17307 

Contact Number: 717-337-1635 

 
Sunday April 12, 2026 6:00 pm Miracle Service 

Monday April 13, 2026 6:00 pm Miracle Services 

Tuesday April 14, 2026 6:00 pm Miracle Services 

Opendoor Mission Miracle Life Church  

201 S 2nd St. 

Wrightsville, PA 17368 

Contact Number: 717-854-1220 

 
Thursday April 16, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

Friday April 17, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

Saturday April 18, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

Sunday April 18, 2026 10:30 am  and 6:30 pm Service 

 
 
 
The House of Prayer 
5430 Davidsburg Rd. 
Dover, PA 17315-4145 

Contact Number:  717-259-8280 

 

Tuesday April 21, 2026 10:00 am Miracle Service 

 
 
 
The Carpenter’s Shop 
4505 Park Blvd 
Wildwood, NJ  08260 

Contact Number:  609-523-1444 / 609-522-0901 

 

Wednesday April 22, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service  

Thursday April 23, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service 
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April  

 

Christian Prophetic & Writing Conference 

SPIRIT LIFE WORSHIP CENTER 
4605 Romans Rd. 
Prince George, VA 23875 
To Register:  www.propheticwriting.org  

Contact Number:  732-670-4201  
 

Friday April 24, 2026 12:00 pm to 5:00 pm - speaking afternoon  

Saturday April 25, 2026 9:00 am to 5:00 pm – speaking afternoon 

 
 

 
 
 

 
May  

Believers Church of Madera 
117 North E. ST.  
Madera, CA 93637 

Contact Number:  559-991-1411 

 

Saturday May 02, 2026 6:30 pm Miracle Service  

Sunday May 03, 2026 9:30 am Service 

 
 
 

http://www.propheticwriting.org/

